
Kiah Kayser
Scenic Artist
651.304.7112
kiah.kayser@gmail.com
www.kiahkayser.com

Ohio Light Opera 
Ohio Light Opera 
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas 
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
TheatTheatreSquared
Prairie Repertory Theatre 
University of Arkansas
TheatreSquared 
Iowa State University 
Iowa State University
Prairie Repertory Theatre
Prairie Repertory TheatPrairie Repertory Theatre
Iowa State University
 
  

2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
20152015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
20132013
2013

Daniel Hobbs
Daniel Hobbs 
Kiah Kayser 
Shawn Irish 
Joseph B. Farley
Josh Samaniego 
Gianni DownsGianni Downs
Billy Wilburn
Shawn Irish
Michael Riha
Rob Sunderman
Rob Sunderman 
Billy Wilburn
CoCorey Shelsta 
Rob Sunderman

Univsersity of Arkansas     M.F.A Scenic Design        2017
Cobalt Studios                       Summer Session          2014
Iowa State University             B.A. Performing                    2014 

Computer Programs: Vectorworks, SketchUp, Photoshop, Cinema 4D
Scenic Techniques: Drop work on paint frame, Drop work on the ground, translucencies 
wood graining, marbling, scumbling, color mixing, cartooning, figure drawing, foam carving

Susan Crabtree
USA 
Scenic Artist
crabtree.scenic@gmail.com 
303.909.8811

Charge Artist                          Ohio Light Opera                 2017-2018  Charlene Gross, P.M.
Scenic Artist        Variety 57          2017   Chris Steckel, P.M.
Scenic Artist        Irish Repertory Theatre         2017                   Joshua  Allen, T.D.
Scenic Artist        Ohio Light Opera        2016                  Charlene Gross, P.M.
Scenic Painter/Carpenter      University of Arkansas         2014- 2016        Weston Wilkerson, T.D
Scenic Artist        TheatreSquared          2015-2015         Will Eubanks, T.D.
Design Camp InstructorDesign Camp Instructor      Story Theatre Company        2014-2015         Lori Sulzberger, P.M.
Scenic Artist        Cedar Rapids Opera         2014-2015         Rob Sunderman, S.D.
Scenic Painter/Carpenter      Prairie Repertory Theatre     2012-2015         Corey Shelsta, T.D.
Scenic Painter/Carpenter      Iowa State University            2014-2014         Derek Hisek, T.D.

Derek Hisek
Instructor 
West Texas A&M
dhisek@gmail.com
605.695.6179

Kimberly Powers
Frelance- USA 
Scenic Designer 
kimberlyvpowers@gmail.com
330.461.0510


