Kiah Kayser

Scenic Artist 651.304.7112 kiah.kayser@gmail.com www.kiahkayser.com



CHARGE ARTIST

Production	Venue	Year	Scenic Designer
Anything Goes	Ohio Light Opera	2017	Daniel Hobbs
H.M.S. PInafore	Ohio Light Opera	2017	Daniel Hobbs
The Diary of Anne Frank	University of Arkansas	2016	Kiah Kayser
Lysistrata	University of Arkansas	2016	Shawn Írish
Eurydice	University of Arkansas	2015	Joseph B. Farley
Hayfever	University of Arkansas	2015	Josh Samaniego
Water by the Spoonful	${\sf Theatre Squared}$	2015	Gianni Downs
Sound of Music	Prairie Repertory Theatre	2014	Billy Wilburn
Kin	University of Arkansas	2014	Shawn Irish
Proof	TheatreSquared	2014	Michael Riha
Into the Woods	Iowa State University	2014	Rob Sunderman
Amadeus	Iowa State University	2013	Rob Sunderman
Beauty and the Beast	Prairie Repertory Theatre	2013	Billy Wilburn
Church Basement Ladies	Prairie Repertory Theatre	2013	Corey Shelsta
A Streetcar Named Desire	Iowa State University	2013	Rob Sunderman
RELATED EXPERIENCE			
Position	Venue	Year	Supervisor
Charge Artist	Ohio Light Opera	2017-2018	Charlene Gross, P.M.
Scenic Artist	Variety 57	2017	Chris Steckel, P.M.
Scenic Artist	Irish Repertory Theatre	2017	Joshua Allen, T.D.
Scenic Artist	Ohio Light Opera	2016	Charlene Gross, P.M.
Scenic Painter/Carpenter	University of Arkansas	2014- 2016	Weston Wilkerson, T.D
Scenic Artist	TheatreSquared	2015-2015	Will Eubanks, T.D.
Design Camp Instructor	Story Theatre Company	2014-2015	Lori Sulzberger, P.M.
Scenic Artist	Cedar Rapids Opera	2014-2015	Rob Sunderman, S.D.
Scenic Painter/Carpenter	Prairie Repertory Theatre	2012-2015	Corey Shelsta, T.D.
Scenic Painter/Carpenter	Iowa State University	2014-2014	Derek Hisek, T.D.
EDUCATION	·		
Univsersity of Arkansas	M.F.A Scenic Design	2017	
Cobalt Studios	Summer Session	2014	
Iowa State University	B.A. Performing	2014	
SPECIAL SKILLS			

Computer Programs: Vectorworks, SketchUp, Photoshop, Cinema 4D

Scenic Techniques: Drop work on paint frame, Drop work on the ground, translucencies wood graining, marbling, scumbling, color mixing, cartooning, figure drawing, foam carving

REFERENCES

Susan Crabtree	Derek Hisek	Kimberly Powers
USA	Instructor	Frelance- USA
Scenic Artist	West Texas A&M	Scenic Designer
crabtree.scenic@gmail.com	dhisek@gmail.com	kimberlyvpowers@gmail.com
303.909.8811	605.695.6179	330.461.0510